
soups
zuppe

 3.750

5.500

Traditional Minestrone Soup
with rosemary and extra virgin olive oil

Rosé Seafood Soup
shrimps, calamari, mussels, sea scallops, celery, onion, garlic in a rosé sauce

starters
antipasti 

6.750

12.500 

6.950 

12.950

7.500

4.250

(new) Fried Calamari
dusted calamari with bread crumbs with a zesty lemon mayonnaise sauce

Buffalo Mozzarella
fresh buffalo mozzarella with cherry tomatoes & a rocket salad with a drizzle of 
balsamic dressing

Fungi Al Forno
baked mushrooms stuffed with parmesan & pesto sauce 

Angus Beef Carpaccio
angus beef carpaccio, shaved parmesan & roasted crispy garlic with rocket 
salad  

(new) Salmon Tartar 
diced fresh salmon marinated in a citrus sauce

(new) Aubergina Parmegiana 
layers of eggplant, mozzarella, tomatoes & basil leaves with mixed salad 

pizzas
pizze

7.250

6.250
 

 6.750 

5.500

3.000
2.000
2.000
2.500
2.000

Trattoria Special 
a combination of beef bacon & minced beef, mozzarella, cheddar
& slices of Jalapenos 

Vegetarian 

Pepperoni    

Margherita 

Add: 
Smoked Salmon 
Roast Beef 
Smoked Turkey                                       
Grilled Chicken 
Beef Bacon

salads
insalate

 5.500 

1.500
2.500

5.950

6.250

6.950

5.950 

7.950 

6.250 

Caesar Salad
iceberg & roman lettuce with shaved Parmesan cheese, herbed garlic
croutons with Caesar salad dressing
Add:
Chicken
Shrimp

Trattoria’s Green Salad
Fresh vegetables & green herbs served with mint & basil dressing

Citrus Salad 
mixed green leaves, slices of mandarin & grapefruit, walnuts, mushrooms, 
pomegranate, cherry tomatoes, cilantro, tossed in blue cheese dressing 

Goat Cheese, Rocca & Artichoke Salad
with rosemary dressing 

Black Lentil & Red Quinoa Salad
edamame, green beans, black lentils, red quinoa, cherry tomatoes, avocado, 
baby rocca & green leaves with vinaigrette dressing 

(new) Seafood Salad 
mixed lettuce with shrimp, calamari & mussels with passion fruit dressing 

Asparagus Salad 
asparagus, cherry tomatoes, spring onions, iceberg lettuce, artichokes with 
Dijon mustard dressing 

healthy alcoholvegetarian

All prices are subject to 10% service & 16% tax 



desserts
dolci

4.500

4.500

4.500

5.000  

Tiramisu 
traditional coffee flavored with shaved chocolate or mixed berries 

Baked Cheese Cake

(new) Raspberry Pannacota 
with raspberry ice cream 

Dessert of the day 

“life is a combination of
magic and pasta." - Federico Fellini

7.500

6.500

 
 8.500

6.950

6.250

7.950

9.950

Trio Mushroom Ravioli
ravioli with 3 types of mushrooms in a rosemary creamy sauce

Penne Rosé Sauce with Cherry Tomatoes 
fresh cherry tomatoes cooked with garlic, chili, thyme & basil with a 
trace of cream and parmesan 

Seafood Linguine
shrimps & mussels, garlic, parsley with saffron

Trio Spaghetti 
meatballs, onions, garlic, basil, mint with a light tomato sauce

Penne Arrabiata
tomatoes, green chili & parmesan 

Risotto Fungi 
fresh mushrooms & parmesan 

(new) Seafood Risotto 
shrimps, calamari, mussels, cherry tomatoes & parmesan  

primo
pasta e risotti

4.500

4.500 

4.500

Spaghetti Pomodoro (new)

Chicken Nuggets

Mini Burger 

secondi
carne e pesce

Sicilian Chicken
grilled cherry tomatoes with Sicilian sauce and homemade 
finger potatoes charcoal grilled 

Veal Scaloppini with Lemon
with spaghetti aglio e olio & sundried tomatoes 

Slow Roasted Salmon Steak
topped with caramelized spinach with sage flavored slow 
roast baby potatoes 

Stuffed Chicken
chicken breast stuffed with a mixture of sundried tomatoes & 
garlic herbs served with oven baked potatoes & sautéed 
vegetables with a drop of cream cheese sauce 

Gamberoni Alla Griglia
grilled jumbo prawns with sautéed vegetables & herbed 
lemon sauce  

(new) Salt-Baked fresh Sea Bass 
baked in a crust of salt with grilled vegetables & caramelized 
lemons

Lamb Chops 210gr 
mashed potatoes & vegetable ratatouille with a dash of mint 
sauce 

Angus Fillet 220gr 
baby vegetables, homemade finger potatoes charcoal grilled 
on & sautéed mushrooms with au jus sauce 

Rib-Eye Steak 350gr 
with sautéed broccoli, jacket potatoes & a choice of pepper or 
mustard sauce 

9.950

11.950

14.950

9.950

 
25.950

16.500

16.500
 

24.950

26.950

sandwiches
panini

8.950

5.950

7.500

Angus Beef Burger
juicy Angus beef with melted emmental & French fries 

Chicken Sandwich
grilled breast of chicken with mushrooms & avocado with green salad  

Italian Beef Sandwich 
beef strips sautéed with mushrooms & mozzarella  

kids menu
menu bambini

healthy alcoholvegetarian All prices are subject to 10% service & 16% tax 


