



Traditional Minestrone Soup with rosemary and extra virgin olive oil	3.750
Rosé Seafood Soup shrimps, calamari, mussels, sea scallops, celery, onion, garlic in a rosé sauce	5.500

starters antipasti

(new) Fried Calamari dusted calamari with bread crumbs with a zesty lemon mayonnaise sauce	6.750
Buffalo Mozzarella fresh buffalo mozzarella with cherry tomatoes & a rocket salad with a drizzle of	12.500
balsamic dressing	
Fungi Al Forno baked mushrooms stuffed with parmesan & pesto sauce	6.950
Angus Beef Carpaccio angus beef carpaccio, shaved parmesan & roasted crispy garlic with rocket salad	12.950
(new) Salmon Tartar diced fresh salmon marinated in a citrus sauce	7.500
(new) Aubergina Parmegiana layers of eggplant, mozzarella, tomatoes & basil leaves with mixed salad	4.250

salads insalate

Caesar Salad iceberg & roman lettuce with shaved Parmesan cheese, herbed garlic croutons with Caesar salad dressing Add:	5.500
Chicken	1.500
Shrimp	2.500
Trattoria's Green Salad Fresh vegetables & green herbs served with mint & basil dressing	5.950
Citrus Salad	6.250
mixed green leaves, slices of mandarin & grapefruit, walnuts, mushrooms, pomegranate, cherry tomatoes, cilantro, tossed in blue cheese dressing	
Goat Cheese, Rocca & Artichoke Salad	6.950
with rosemary dressing	
Black Lentil & Red Quinoa Salad	5.950
edamame, green beans, black lentils, red quinoa, cherry tomatoes, avocado, baby rocca & green leaves with vinaigrette dressing	
(new) Seafood Salad mixed lettuce with shrimp, calamari & mussels with passion fruit dressing	7.950
Asparagus Salad asparagus, cherry tomatoes, spring onions, iceberg lettuce, artichokes with Dijon mustard dressing	6.250

pizzas pizze

Trattoria Special a combination of beef bacon & minced beef, mozzarella, cheddar & slices of Jalapenos	7.250
Vegetarian	6.250
Pepperoni	6.750
Margherita	5.500
Add: Smoked Salmon Roast Beef Smoked Turkey Grilled Chicken Beef Bacon	3.000 2.000 2.000 2.500 2.000

primo pasta e risotti

Trio Mushroom Ravioli ravioli with 3 types of mushrooms in a rosemary creamy sauce	7.500
Penne Rosé Sauce with Cherry Tomatoes fresh cherry tomatoes cooked with garlic, chili, thyme & basil with a trace of cream and parmesan	6.500
Seafood Linguine shrimps & mussels, garlic, parsley with saffron	8.500
Trio Spaghetti meatballs, onions, garlic, basil, mint with a light tomato sauce	6.950
Penne Arrabiata tomatoes, green chili & parmesan	6.250
Risotto Fungi fresh mushrooms & parmesan	7.950
(new) Seafood Risotto shrimps, calamari, mussels, cherry tomatoes & parmesan	9.950

sandwiches panini

Angus Beef Burger juicy Angus beef with melted emmental & French fries	8.950
Chicken Sandwich grilled breast of chicken with mushrooms & avocado with green	5.950 n salad
Italian Beef Sandwich	7.500

kids menu menu bambini

Spaghetti Pomodoro (new)	4.500
Chicken Nuggets	4.500
Mini Burger	4.500

secondi carne e pesce

Sicilian Chicken grilled cherry tomatoes with Sicilian sauce and homemade finger potatoes charcoal grilled	9.950
Veal Scaloppini with Lemon with spaghetti aglio e olio & sundried tomatoes	11.950
Slow Roasted Salmon Steak topped with caramelized spinach with sage flavored slow roast baby potatoes	14.950
Stuffed Chicken chicken breast stuffed with a mixture of sundried tomatoes & garlic herbs served with oven baked potatoes & sautéed vegetables with a drop of cream cheese sauce	9.950
Gamberoni Alla Griglia grilled jumbo prawns with sautéed vegetables & herbed lemon sauce	25.950
(new) Salt-Baked fresh Sea Bass baked in a crust of salt with grilled vegetables & caramelized lemons	16.500
Lamb Chops 210gr mashed potatoes & vegetable ratatouille with a dash of mint sauce	16.500
Angus Fillet 220gr baby vegetables, homemade finger potatoes charcoal grilled on & sautéed mushrooms with au jus sauce	24.950
Rib-Eye Steak 350gr with sautéed broccoli, jacket potatoes & a choice of pepper or mustard sauce	26.950

desserts dolci

Tiramisu traditional coffee flavored with shaved chocolate or mixed berries	4.500
Baked Cheese Cake	4.500
(new) Raspberry Pannacota with raspberry ice cream	4.500
Dessert of the day	5.000

